
Center at RA 01 36 58.5948048  DEC 47 51 29.100033

CONT: 0133+476  IPOL  1658.490 MHz  0133+476.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 19-SEP-2023 17:43:09

Cont peak brightness = 7.2978E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 7.298E-03 * (-0.944, 0.944, 1.888, 3.776, 7.551, 15.10, 30.21,
60.41)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 100 0 -100 -200

250

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200

-250


